
Corrigendum/Addendum-1 
 

Tender Notice No: RAILTEL/TENDER/OT/SR/DC/2015-16/124                 Date: 16.05.2016 

Name of work:  “Open Tender for System Design, Supply, Installation,  

   Commissioning & Maintenance support of Tier III Data centre for 

   RailTel (Phase-II)” 

 

Corrigendum/Addendum is issued herewith for date of closure of sale of tender documents, 

submission & opening date of tender. Details are given below: 

 

 
All the others of tenders remain the same 
  

Sd  

Addl. GM/Proj 

 for RailTel Corporation of India Ltd, 

Secunderabad 

Sl. 
No 

Description 
Existing in Tender 

Document 
Modified as 

1 
Last date and Time of Selling/ 
Downloading of Tender Document 

31.05.2016/  
12.30 Hrs 

13.06.2016/ 
12.30 Hrs 

2 
Last date and Time of Submission of 
Tender Document 

31.05.2016/ 
15.00Hrs 

13.06.2016/ 
15.00 Hrs 

3 Date and Time of Opening of Tender 
31.05.2016/  
15.30 Hrs 

13.06.2016/ 
15.30 Hrs 


