## Corrigendum/Addendum-1

Tender Notice No: RAILTEL/TENDER/OT/SR/DC/2015-16/124 Date: 16.05.2016

Name of work: "Open Tender for System Design, Supply, Installation,

Commissioning & Maintenance support of Tier III Data centre for

RailTel (Phase-II)"

Corrigendum/Addendum is issued herewith for date of closure of sale of tender documents, submission & opening date of tender. Details are given below:

SI. No	Description	Existing in Tender Document	Modified as
1	Last date and Time of Selling/	31.05.2016/	13.06.2016/
	Downloading of Tender Document	12.30 Hrs	12.30 Hrs
2	Last date and Time of Submission of	31.05.2016/	13.06.2016/
	Tender Document	15.00Hrs	15.00 Hrs
3	Date and Time of Opening of Tender	31.05.2016/	13.06.2016/
		15.30 Hrs	15.30 Hrs

All the others of tenders remain the same

Sd Addl. GM/Proj for RailTel Corporation of India Ltd, Secunderabad